

Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Engineers Estimate		Johnson Constructon, Inc.		Western Gravel Constructors, LLC		Agave Construction, LLC		Tally Ho Constructon, Inc.		Martinez Western Const.Inc	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	1	LS	<b>Mobilization</b> includes erosion/dust control per CDOT M Stds/Rifle Public Works Manual & de-mobilization, per Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
2	1	Dol	<b>Owners Contingency:</b> includes winter conditions allowance	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
3	1	LS	<b>Traffic Control</b> , includes development of MHT; placement and maintenance of traffic control devices	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 38,450.00	\$ 38,450.00	\$ 42,242.50	\$ 42,242.50	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00
4	570	SY	<b>Demolition of Asphalt</b> (Disposal, 5"-8"): including but not limited to: removal, stockpiling, hauling, disposal, sawcuts, milling, all other materials, labor and equipment necessary for a completed project.	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,565.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 25,080.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,130.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 4,417.50
5	570	SY	<b>Grading, Grading and Earthwork</b> (to reach subgrade including but not limited to: excavation, export of material, subgrade scarification and recompaction, all other materials, labor and equipment necessary for a completed project.	\$ 17.50	\$ 9,975.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,130.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 23,940.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 4,275.00
6	140	CY	<b>Placement of Class 6 Aggregate Base Course</b> (8" Depth): including but not limited to: soil preparation, furnishing, labor, equipment, hauling, compaction, testing, and all materials necessary for a completed project.	\$ 96.70	\$ 13,538.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 8,680.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 3,220.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 11,060.00
7	380	SY	<b>9" reinforced Concrete</b> including but not limited to: furnishing, hauling, casting, formwork, reinforcement, consolidation, joints, all other materials, labor and equipment necessary for a completed project.	\$ 145.00	\$ 55,100.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 58,900.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 55,860.00	\$ 223.75	\$ 85,025.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 39,140.00
8	200	SY	<b>5" Hot Mix Asphalt (SX-75,PG 64-28):</b> including but not limited to: furnishing, labor, equipment, hauling, compaction, testing, and all materials necessary for a completed project.	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 20,200.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 16,400.00
				\$ 111,678.00		\$ 117,700.00		\$ 169,520.00		\$ 242,787.50		\$ 91,350.00		\$ 93,242.50	